NOTES:
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER CERTIFICATION " " LOT AREA AND COVERAGE TABLE
TOWNSHIP WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY 1. BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION TAKEN FROM A PLAN TITLED "EXISTING FEATURES” PREPARED BY CAVANAUGHS SURVEYING SERVICES DATED MAY 17, 2022,
l, KRISTIN R. HOLMES , A REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OF THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, DO HEREBY LAST REVISED JUNE 6, 2022. On-lot Future
CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN CORRECTLY REPRESENTS THE METES AND BOUNDS, AS SHOWN, AND THE LOTS, LAND, STREETS, THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON HEREBY GIVES NOTICE THAT IN APPROVING THIS PLAN FOR RECORDING nyr G Right-of-W. Netlot |E t | Buildi Buildi Impervious : | i
HIGHWAYS, EASEMENTS AND UTILITES AS SURVEYED AND PLOTTED BY ME FOR THE OWNERS OR AGENTS. PURPOSES ONLY, THE TOWNSHIP ASSUMES NO OBLIGATIONS, LEGAL OR OTHERWISE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ENTIRELY WITHIN FLOOD ZONE X |.E., OUTSIDE THE 500 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN AS SHOWN ON THE F.E.M.A. FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP Lot ross | ren o ey e arement | Bureng e Efcludin Impervious for | T ReTvIOUS
EITHER TO ACCEPT SAID STREETS AS TOWNSHIP STREETS OR ROADS OR GRADE, PAVE AND CURB THE (F.LR.M.) FOR BUCKS COUNTY, MAP NO. 42017C0294J, DATED MARCH 16, 2015. Lot Area Area Area Areas Area Ratio Xauding Owner Ratio
| FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL ORDINANCES AFFECTING THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND STREETS IN SAID PLAN, OR TO CONSTRUCT SEWERS THEREIN OR TO INSTALL ANY OTHER SUCH SERVICE 3. LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES/FACILITIES SHOWN HEREON HAVE BEEN DEVELOPED FROM RECORDS, FIELD MARKOUTS BY UTILITY COMPANIES AND/OR Building Area
DEVELOPMENT, INCLUDING THE AMENDED ZONING ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON IN WHICH THIS SUBDIVISION AND  ORDINARILY INSTALLED IN TOWNSHIP STREETS OR ROADS. ABOVEGROUND OBSERVATION. NO EXCAVATIONS HAVE BEEN PERFORMED TO LOCATE EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. ALL UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON SHOULD BE 4 (SF) (SF) (SF) (SF) (SF) % (SF) (SF) %
LAND DEVELOPMENT IS LOCATED. SEAL CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE IN LOCATION, DEPTH, AND SIZE. THE POTENTIAL EXISTS FOR OTHER UNDERGROUND UTILITIES TO BE ENCOUNTERED WHICH ARE NOT SHOWN ON
THESE DRAWINGS, BOTH ACTIVE AND ABANDONED. ONLY THE VISIBLE LOCATIONS OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND FACILITIES AT THE TIME OF FIELD SURVEY SHALL BE 1 40,039 0 40,039 0 4,461 1% 2,270 2,500 23%
KRISTIN R. HOLMES, P.E., PA LIC. NO. PE073604 ATTEST: CHAIRMAN,, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4, 28'_\‘ Sé%isrgacTT%RBsE V-VFSILQJEINAGN%NA%%JSR /TD-ll-?E(')J-EFEE gg%fﬂ_ EJEEIQIIE$SL85A$I%?\IUiAN%YD%ETL;N%ERiﬁl? UUNNDDEURTélFelgLEJEDABET)lLTTEégUEES lFSA(,:\IIEITFISSU A;’RR/?SIFIE%' THE START OF WORK AND 2 40,006 0 40,006 0 4422 1% 3616 2,100 25%
REGISTERED SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION : SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF PL852, NO. 287, DEC. 10, 1974 AS LAST /?MEN)DED ON MAR. 29, 2007, PENNSYLVANIA ACT 181. 3 40,063 0 40,063 1,306 4422 1% 3,445 2.100 25%
5. VERTICAL DATUM IS NAVD 88 AND WAS ESTABLISHED BY GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS) WITH OBSERVATIONS REFERENCED TO THE TOPCON TOPSURV GPS BASE
I, _PATRICK A. CAVANAUGH _, A REGISTERED SURVEYOR OF THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY SECRETARY STATION NETWORK. 4 40,320 0 40,320 1,240 3,564 9% 3,517 1,800 22%
THAT THIS PLAN CORRECTLY REPRESENTS THE METES AND BOUNDS, AS SHOWN, AND THE LOTS, LAND, STREETS, HIGHWAYS, 6. HORIZONTAL DATUM IS BASED ON 1983 STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM ESTABLISHED USING GPS WITH OBSERVATIONS REFERENCED TO THE TOPCON TOPSURV GPS N N
EASEMENTS AND UTILITIES AS SURVEYED AND PLOTTED BY ME FOR THE OWNERS OR AGENTS. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA BASE STATION NETWORK. 5 43,873 0 43,873 1,279 4,461 10% 2,860 1,800 21%
A 7. WETLANDS AND WATERS WERE DELINEATED AND FLAGGED BY VW CONSULTANTS AND FLAGS SURVEYED BY CAVANAUGH SURVEYING SERVICES. 6 45,016 0 45,016 1,196 3,564 8% 1,051 1,500 14%
COUNTY OF : : : ; ; ; :
| FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL ORDINANCES AFFECTING THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND 8. THE PROPOSED LOT 8 DRIVEWAY RECONSTRUCTION AS PART OF THIS PROJECT WILL REMOVE 1,197 SF OF IMPERVIOUS AREA FROM THE RIPARIAN BUFFER AND INSTALL
DEVELOPMENT, INCLUDING THE AMENDED ZONING ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON IN WHICH THIS SUBDIVISION AND ~ ON THE DAY OF , 20____, BEFORE ME THE SUBSCRIBER, A NOTARY PUBLIC 42336 42 336 3564 3 4373 1500 s
LAND DEVELOPMENT IS LOCATED. OF THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, PERSONALLY APPEARED 650 SF. THIS IS A NET REDUCTION OF 547 SF OF IMPERVIOUS AREA. 7 , 0 , 0 , 8% : : 22%
___, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED THIS PLAN TO BE THE OFFICIAL PLAN OF LOTS AND PROPERTY SHOWN 9. ALL WATER FACILITIES WITHIN THIS DEVELOPMENT, INCLUDING THE WATER MAIN, FIRE HYDRANTS AND WATER SERVICE PIPING UP TO AND INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL CURB 5 105576 2511 103.065 0 3.200 3% 9678 1250 14%
THERETO SITUATED IN THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON, COUNTY OF BUCKS, COMMONWEALTH OF STOPS, SHALL BE OFFERED FOR DEDICATION TO THE NORTH WALES WATER AUTHORITY. ALL WATER PIPING AND ASSOCIATED APPURTENANCES DOWNSTREAM OF THESE ’ ’ ’ ; ' :
PATRICK A. CAVANAUGH, PA PLS NO. SU-051056—E PENNSYLVANIA, AND DESIRED THAT THIS PLAN BE RECORDED ACCORDING TO LAW. FACILITIES TO THE INDIVIDUAL RESIDENCES SHALL BE PRIVATELY OWNED. ALL WATER FACILITIES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NORTH WALES WATER 9 228,362 0 228,362 2,306 Open Space Lot
QUNER'S CERTIFICATION .OF INTENT WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL THIS DAY OF » 20 10 %:JETRHS RleTAL?_TgEDS(F;DREAF;IE)(\:/'Z:_CAC\)EO\TESG?PADTI8ETmLiREAS WITHIN THE DESIGNATED "NO MOW ZONE” OTHER THAN TO ALLOW THE USES SPECIFIED IN THE WARRINGTON Road ROW 40,795 32,686
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT | CHARLIE PUGHE BEING OWNER OF 2931 BRISTOL ROAD, COMMONWEALTH OF TOWNSHIP ORDINANCE. Overall Tract | 666,386 43,306 623,080 7,328 31,658 59% 63,496 14,550 16%
BE(\III'-EILSOYIL_F\\//IQHI'IA'PEQE g;swbggpggfnglsT%ﬁEAmD TﬁSES'%V%NSDH?PHgﬁEV%XRQPNOGPTTOJH'goﬁﬁTgYO;’LQgcgg LgOTSM/C*)mVELAALNrE' oF NOTARY PUBLIC 11. THE PENNDOT—REQUIRED SIGHT DISTANCES SHALL BE MAINTAINED FOR THE INDIVIDUAL DRIVEWAYS OF LOTS 1 TO 7 AT ALL TIMES AS REQUIRED IN SECTION 305-311.a
PENNSYLVANIA AND FOR DIVERS ADVANTAGES ACCRUING TO ME, DO HEREBY DEDICATE FOREVER, FOR PUBLIC USE FOR MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: (SEAL) OF THE WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOFMENT ORDINANCE.
HIGHWAY PURPOSES, ALL DRIVES, ROADS, STREETS, LANES AND WAYS AND OTHER PUBLIC HIGHWAYS SHOWN UPON THE PLAN, :
WITH THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF THE SAME HAD BEEN OPENED THROUGH LEGAL PROCEEDINGS AND IN CONSIDERATION OPEN SPACE EDGES
OF THE APPROVAL OF SAID PLAN BY THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON AND ANY FUTURE ACCEPTANCE OF SAID PUBLIC LEGEND TO BE DELINEATED
HIGHWAYS BY TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON | HEREBY COVENANT AND AGREE TO AND BY THESE PRESENTS DO HEREBY RELEASE LEGEND WITH FENCE
AND FOREVER DISCHARGE THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON, THEIR SUCCESSORS, AND ASSIGNS, FROM ANY LIABILITY FOR CORNERS (TYP.)
DAMAGES ARISING AND TO ARISE FROM THE APPROPRIATION OF SAID GROUND FOR PUBLIC HIGHWAYS AND THE PHYSICAL PROPERTY LINE ' N35°46°33"E| 774.98’
GRADING THEREOF TO ANY GRADES THAT MAY BE ESTABLISHED AND ANY SLOPES REQUIRED FOR THE SUPPORT AND :
MAINTENANCE THEREOF ACCORDING TO SUCH ESTABLISHED GRADES. THE DEDICATION AND RELEASE SHALL BE BINDING UPON - R.O.W. LINE EENEERNEE
MADELINE EGENOLF, MY HEIRS, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS AND ASSIGNS AND PURCHASES OF LOTS IN THIS PLAN. CUILONG SETACK. LINE R RE . o 40° ZONE 2 35' REAR YARD  15' SIDE 35 REAR
- T O r el RIPARIAN BUFFER SETBACK YARD 42.0° YARD
CHARLIE PUGHE, OWNER FEA, P e [P, S x ” ” SETBACK SETBACK
g EXISTING CONTOUR PN x5 o 5 % X NO -MOW, ZONE | | .
x a AR X — 20" SIDE
88”N$¢1Vg)EALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA: . IREE LINE sa xa XA N xa s 550" LOT 7 _"_._ YARD
: AAANAN - T, LOT 7
X Xk Sxa X GROSS: 42,336 SF LOT 1 SETBACK
ON THE DAY OF , 20____, BEFORE ME THE SUBSCRIBER, A NOTARY PUBLIC OF THE COMMONWEALTH < x ) X X 0 X ) GROSS: 40,039 SF ’
OF PENNSYLVANIA, PERSONALLY APPEARED , WHO ACKNOWLEDGED THIS PLAN TO BE THE OFFICIAL PLAN I:I EXISTING ASPHALT TO REMAIN x P I N, R J
OF LOTS AND PROPERTY SHOWN THERETO SITUATED IN THE TOWNSHIP OF WARRINGTON, COUNTY OF BUCKS, COMMONWEALTH OF : A T 102.0’ J_ fges
PENNSYLVANIA, AND DESIRED THAT THIS PLAN BE RECORDED ACCORDING TO LAW. xS Xy S xxy : 353&_?_ e I
X x X x5 N x x Cl ) s
WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL THIS DAY OF , 20 SIGN LEGEND I:I PROPOSED ASPRALT Nl rEN 50 "WETLAND \ FAMILY| [ LG 116.0° PASSING
SIGN LEGEND x * x DWELLING
] RN BUFFER/ZONE 7 Tl , 2 B ZONE (TYP.) 3.9°
NOTARY PUBLIC SPEED LIMIT SIGN N5 @ PROPOSED BUILDING pe P Sy ) RIPARIAN BUFFE [908 \ o\ —— } EXISTING
(SEAL) X . X Xox ) ” B< ; < 35 FRONT SIDEWALK
| O OUTLET SIGN & 3 Dyl WO\ Mow ZONE” "~ | P = +] 2 5 FRONT (RO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: | NO PARKING & PROPOSED EASEMENT % S TRON ; 35 gE%\IATCIARD 35.0 et WALK (TYP.) SETBACK
THIS SIDE SIGN o X X)) Xx Xk - , R50.0
x x . —————————— -
Lﬁ | ’ \ ’ ( ":::X"::x:::*": — — — —5 — — I—° 363 - e - (‘ﬁ‘xj‘
ALL SIGNS SHALL CONFORM WITH = Xxe S x o YA 0 == ‘
- = \ PENNDOT PUBLICATION 236) =r R TR T X 20.0' N N >/ ot R5ov\§/ TAPER TO
~N x 3 g &3 = N -
N ’ s | | N LoTH R i L e - — TAPER TO BETJ];IgL
-~ X X X x
J COMMON | | & % I A
| S | \ | PENNDOT REQUIRED Lk, Xox « T~ ‘
R I1I SIGHT DISTANCE—RIGHT Y| OPEN SPACE - B J AL x _ T
)\ 242 FEET FOR MY 2536 AC N Xk Yo X %, /— T —— -
| E SPEED OF 35 MPH 9 - < x Xx g Xxa, X x , e R50[0 =0
n (>242" PROVIDED) =z * x * S 35 ,REAR . 1175
N\ | IQ X x :x X x :: X x : T3 g : X | YARD \ / 25.9 TO CORNELL
X x J X x ¥ ’ )
© \ 50.0’ R T W X / SETBACK # 35’ FRONT 50’ RIGHT—OF—WA EXISTING DRIVE
Qe | | HALF—WIDTH v o x ¢ U G EXISTING YARD AND WATER CARTWAY
Da— x o Sy S Xk X x i SETBACK — :
< \ RIGHT OF WAY , DR MRS S el BE. REMOVED \ FASEVERT ] ~EXISTING
) | | 50" ZONE 2 S < PORTION OF s LOT 2 SIDEWALK
Q: 5 RIPARIAN BUFFER [ X "X P ": 95 :; N XX :* EXIGTING DRIVEWAY GROSS: 40,006 SF l
|~ NO MOW ZONE” S T I 10 N0 /
N O ’ x N * x . X x *x oy x < x X x
é | o2 !‘\ / 55%{%52?/6?7 / . \ \ l
N O { N39° ’ » :"*Xx"::" xXx "*x' v x / \ I ’
a F’) Yo , ' 09 33 E 50048’ FIFARIAN BUFFER : x : : : X x xx : x : N : : ¥ x b "X* x \ STORMWATER 'E 35YAIT?%AR
To) ' NO-MOW.  ZONE” ¥ / g o
T Y . 4,422 SF SETBACK
E T/L// R Tl S TN T : \ BMP SINGLE
' IR S ‘ = FAMILY
Q ,! ‘ - - Ao S xx o 1 = 7 . WELLING ,
| " L 1] — i) \ . | 84.3
IWmi | -~ _ [ AT 1 -
\ / PENNDOT REQUIRED 800G M.CC .60 653 20’ SIDE YARD — L — \ .
SIGHT DISTANCE—LEFT ¢ ¢ ° , .
| | 256 FEET FOR SETBACK 3527 I ; ;
SPEED OF 35 MPH ’ ¥ = )
— i |/ (>256" PROVIDED) 35 PROPOSED | Al 15° SIDE
‘ 2 FRONT A YARD
TN DRIVEWAY N - | SETBACK
\ I y
MURPHY | ' SETBACk S \ ~ ==
\ ¥ ;
LANF | EXISTING DWELLING 50,0: —_——
| | I | N \ Sl - = - - |
] TO REMAIN RIGHT F
WAIVERS REQUESTED: , LOT 8 PROPOSED 328 SF : || OF WAY || 35’ N
APEROVAL OF THE WARRINCTON TOWNSHIE ELARNING COMMISSION SECTION 305-304.B, 407, 408, & 409 — FROM PROVIDING CURB AND SIDEWALK ALONG THE BRISTOL 50° ZONE™ 1 GROSS: 105,576 SF BUILDING \ADDITION ACTIVE FRONT : ) —
THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE ROAD FRONTAGE. RIFARIAN BUFFER —~( PROPOSED 575 SF WALKWAY TOJ || WATER) [+  YARD 44.4 15° SIDE
WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION ON THIS DAY OF _ NO MOW ZONE” ATTACHED GARAGE OPEN SPACE ‘| EASEMENT SETBACK YARD
, 20 SECTION 305-307.B. — TO PERMIT A CUL-DE—SAC OF 819 FEET IN LENGTH, WHERE 500 FEET IS BF REMO'VED 0.24 AC S | (TYP) ’ SETBACK .
OTHERWISE THE MAXIMUM. " ‘ :
ATTEST: | 20’ UTILITY 2 38.4'— @]
SECTION 305-315 — TO PERMIT 6—INCH HEIGHT BELGIAN BLOCK CURBING. L > ’ EASEMENT o E ’ N [oT3 O
SECRETARY CHAIRMAN , 80 O | B o A B
SECTION 305-319.G. — TO ALLOW LOTS WITH UNIQUE DEPTH—TO—WIDTH RATIOS. 50° ZONE 2 2 : ISy l 4,422 SF GROSS: 40,063 SF )
APPROVAL OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP RIPARIAN BUFFER ~ =58 e ——— S ] AR : SINGLE N
SECTION 305-329.E.(8)(g) — TO ALLOW SOME BASIN PERIMETER PLANTINGS TO BE PLACED WITHIN MO MOW ZONE” AR 15.0° N ; T FAMILY ~
THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN WAS APPROVED BY ALTERNATE LOCATIONS. oy X L — ~ | ' WELLINGz— 92.6' m
RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS OF WARRINGTON * ; _— - - - ; . _ :
TOWNSHIP THIS ke 20" SIDE YARD ) A : o0
DAY OF . 20 WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP ZONING TABLE S s SETBACK Q : 3 == i
ZONING DISTRICT: R1 Low-Density Residential x / 35" FRONT » 4 ’ .@
CHAIRMAN ORDINANCE * — YARD B i T 15" SNOW g
ATTEST: ITEM REQUIRED/PERMITTED PROPOSED SECTION fx , SETBACK 1- | Y STORAGﬁ .
x 72.0 I ) — 76 4’ EASEMENT
TOWNSHIP SECRETARY B1 - Single-Farmily B1 - Single-Family 5704042 o LZ; 9362 o 3 20" STORMWATER
Permitted Uses : : -404. GROSS: EASEMEN ,
APPROVAL OF THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER. WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP Detached Dwelling | Detached Dweliing g 8 . N SIDE YARD 35 REAR
\ YARD
THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THOMAS : : — B © \ v SETBACK ' SETBACK
ZARKOI, P.E., THE APPOINTED TOWNSHIP ENGINEER FOR WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP B1 - Single-Family Detached Dwelling (with Public Utilities) ~ \ LOT 6 (TYP)
ON THIS ____ DAY OF 20— Min. Net Lot Area 40,000 SF 40,006 SF §370-409.5A(1) N GROSS: 45,016 SF \ - Il e > ' ' ' N
Min. Lot Width at Min. Bldg. Setback Line 80 FT 111.2FT §370-409.5.A(2) 4 SINGLE g CONCRETE \
THOMAS ZARKO, P.E. . . - = - I \ ) SIDEWALK
— Max. Site Impervious Surface Ratio 20% 16% §370-409.5.A(3) -“,-\ \ DI\-;VAI::hlfll_lTlI( b 2 (TYP.) : JP :
idi i - OPEN SPACE EDGES - : f
REVIEW BY THE BUCKS COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION Max. Bullding Meight 35FT 35FT §370-409.5A¢4) N TO BE DELINEATED 15" SIDE | 22,5 Jii) \ )K1 5" SIDE
. 1/2 Distance From Street (@) \
THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN WAS REVIEWED BY THE Min. Front Yard Line or 35 FT 35FT §370-409.5.A(5)(a) ~ WITH FENGE SEYT/EFZDCK I . 4 ’ YARD
BUCKS COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION ON THE DAY OF —— — Ry CORNERS (TYP.) —— 36.0 R50.0' , ,  SETBACK
_, 20 . Min. Side Yard (Either Side) 15FT 15 FT e ) S FRONT 65.3
— — §370-409.5.A(5)(b) 133.4° m— /
Min. Side Yard (Total) 35FT 35FT Z ‘l: : : : ! SeTBAC
CHAIRMAN Min. Rear Yard 35FT 35FT §370-409.5.A(5)(c) | 20° ;DE—YARD | E % E( E E E\ii\\g},_\ \ /
SETBACK : 203\ 0 NG ®
DIRECTOR General Requirements 55.0° .
§370-601.B; T e — g / 564 SF 5
CERTIFICATION FOR RECORDING Min. Standard Parking Space 9.5'18' 9.518' §370-601.5.(1) COMMON 20 STORMWATER N\ S YB A%K 41.6’ / I-§/|-\NMGI|I:$ '
THIS SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN WAS RECORDED IN THE Min. Parallel Parking Space 10522 10722 §370-601.5.2) OPEN SPACE - A EASE/AENT > DWELLIN
OFFICE OF RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR BUCKS COUNTY, AT DOYLESTOWN, : : ,
PENNSYLVANIA, THIS DAY OF .20 Min. Parking Setback to Dwelling OFT OFT 2466 AC LOT 5 4,461 SF | N
Min. Parking/Driveway Setback to Property 5FT 55FT §370-601.P , | GROSS: 43,873 4: / SlANM(?tE ? \>
BY: Lines : 50" WETLAND DWELLING \ | 19.0’
. RECORDER OF DEEDS Min. Parking Spaces per Single Family 5 ) §370-602.A BUFFERyZONE 7 / DRIVEWAY
Detached Dwelling RIPARIAN BUFFER TYP.) ]
CERTIFICATION OF MORTGAGE STATUS '(\/1“)0- Patio, Deck, Porch Side or Rear Setback | 1/, . required setback 175 T §370-809.C(2) WO\ Mow ZANE” 150 S 61.01— ’ —l>35\’rARRI-|:3AR———
| CHARLIE PUGHE, OWNER OF THE SUBDIMISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN Min_ Street Infersection Clear Sight Triangle 10FT 10 FT §370-811 A | 50" ZONE 2 78.7 SETBACK
: J J - FIFARIAN BUFFER
ENCUMBRANCE ON THE PROPERTY. Max. Fence Height 6 FT 6FT §370-815.A(2) | NO MOW ZONE” | | LOT 4 ’
. 35 REAR SIDE GROSS: 40,320 SF
Open Space Requirements (2) —-|— YARD -— YARD l
CINER SETBACK L 36.9' SETBACK\ | — |
Common Open Space (COS) 1.94 5.00 AC ] - ,
WITNESS DATE §370-504.G 15 SIDE YARD SETBACK 20" SIbE YA{ED SETBACK
CERTIFICATION OF TRUE OWNERSHIP Active Open Space (AOS) 0-24 0.24 AC 60°LLY M.SS/9%.GFS
¢ [13 3 °
l, CHARLIE PUGEF, OWNER OF THE PROPERTY DEPICTED ON THIS SUBDIVISION / Notes:
LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE TITLE OF THE (1) As per 370-809.C, the finished floor height of patios, porches, and decks shall be lower than the first floor level of
PROPERTY IS IN THE NAME OF ESTATE OF CHARLOTTE MILLER KANE C/Q the dwelling; Such structure that extends into a required yard shall not be enclosed or roofed; If a patio, porch, deck or 1S716C M 85, CV.GES ‘/
CHARLIE PUGHE, AS RECORDED IN DEED BOOK VOL._6913 PAGE_223, RECORDER the like extends into a required side or rear yard pursuant to this section, no other accessory structure may be located o ’ » S53731 ’52”E
OF DEEDS OFFICE \ . ! . N54°20°00"'W S
: closer to the patio, porch, deck or lot line than the permitted setback for said accessory structure. , 28 2:,_) ’
(2) As per 370-417.5.A(1), the BOS may accept a payment in lieu of open space land and/or facilities. 27. 64 ’
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Rolmes Elningham (215) 586-3330

REVISIONS
Description
REVISED PER TOWNSHIP COMMENTS
REVISED PER BCCD COMMENTS

Date

8/11/2023
1/12/2024 | REVISED PER TWP & UTILITY COMMENTS

11/8/2023

-- STOP & CALL -

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG !!
Pennsylvania One

PENNSYLVANIA LAW REQUIRES
3 WORKING DAYS NOTICE FOR
CONSTRUCTION PHASE AND
10 WORKING DAYS IN DESIGN STAGE

1-800-242-1776

Call System, Inc.
PER PA. ACT 187 TO CONTACT UTILITY

UTILITY LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS
PLAN ARE APPROXIMATE AND IT IS THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR,
COMPANIES PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION.|
(SERIAL#2018131149)

2931 BRISTOL ROAD SUBDIVISION
TMP# 50-026-072
WARRINGTON TOWNSHIP, BUCKS COUNTY, PA
RECORD SITE PLAN
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